

County of Monterey

Legislation Details (With Board Report)

File #:	CR	22-026	Name:	Ceremonial Resolution - Filipi	no Women's Club
Туре:	Cere	emonial Resolution	Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/1/2	2022	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	3/8/2	2022	Final action:	3/8/2022	
Title:	Adopt a resolution to recognize the Filipino Women's Club of Salinas of Monterey County on their ninety-second anniversary. (Supervisor Lopez)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Ceremonial Resolution - Filipino Women's Club				
Data	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
Date					

Adopt a resolution to recognize the Filipino Women's Club of Salinas of Monterey County on their ninetysecond anniversary. (Supervisor Lopez)